NETWORK SYSTEMS DIVISION
PANDUCT ®  Type NE &
NS Wiring Duct
PANDUCT ®  Type NE &
NS Wiring Duct
This warranty is made in lieu of and excludes all other warranties, expressed or implied. THE IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE ARE SPECIFICALLY
EXCLUDED. Neither seller nor manufacturer shall be liable for any other injury, loss or damage, whether

LG WH
Light Gray White
Part Number Nomenclature —
type/style color length (ft)
NE .5 .62 LG 6X
nominal
width (in)
nominal
height (in)
NOMINAL DUCT
SIZE (W x H)
DIMENSIONS-Inches (mm)
 A B D E F K T Cover
.5 x .5 0.63 0.56 0.38 0.37 0.80 0.05 0.69
(12.7) (12.7) (16.0) (14.2) (9.7) (9.4) (20.3) (1.3) (17.5)
.5 x.62 0.63 0.68 0.38 0.37 0.80 0.05 0.69
(12.7) (15.7) (16.0) (17.3) (9.7) (9.4) (20.3) (1.3) (17.5)
.5 x 1 0.63 1.06 0.75 0.31 0.80 0.06 0.69
(12.7) (25.4) (16.0) (26.9) (19.1) (7.9) (20.3) (1.5) (17.5)
.5 x 1.25 0.63 1.31 1.00 0.31 0.80 0.06 0.69
(12.7) (16.0) (33.3) (25.4) (7.9) (20.3) (1.5) (17.5)
.5 x 1.75 0.63 1.81 1.44 0.31 0.80 0.07 0.69
(12.70) (44.45) (16.0) (46.0) (36.6) (7.9) (20.3) (1.8) (17.5)
1 x 1 1.14 1.12 0.75 0.31 0.80 0.06 1.25
(19.1) (25.4) (29.0) (28.4) (19.1) (7.9) (20.3) (1.5) (31.8)
1 x 1.5 1.14 1.62 1.20 0.31 0.80 0.07 1.25
(25.4) (38.1) (29.0) (41.1) (30.5) (7.9) (20.3) (1.8) (31.8)
1 x 2 1.14 2.12 1.63 0.31 0.80 0.08 1.25
(25.4) (38.1) (29.0) (53.8) (41.4) (7.9) (20.3) (2.0) (31.8)
1 x 3 1.14 3.12 2.63 0.31 1.00 0.10 1.25
(25.4) (76.2) (29.0) (79.2) (66.8) (7.9) (25.4) (2.4) (31.8)
1 x 4 1.14 4.12 3.63 0.31 1.00 0.11 1.25
(25.4) (101.5) (29.0) (104.6) (92.2) (7.9) (25.4) (2.7) (31.8)
1.5 x 1 1.64 1.12 0.75 0.31 0.80 0.06 1.75
(38.1) (25.4) (41.7) (28.4) (19.1) (7.9) (20.3) (1.5) (44.5)
1.5 x 1.5 1.64 1.62 1.20 0.31 0.80 0.07 1.75
(38.1) (38.1) (41.7) (41.1) (30.5) (7.9) (20.3) (1.8) (44.5)
1.5 x 2 1.64 2.12 1.63 0.31 0.80 0.08 1.75
(38.1) (50.8) (41.7) (53.8) (41.4) (7.9) (20.3) (2.0) (44.5)
1.5 x 3 1.64 3.12 2.63 0.31 1.00 0.10 1.75
(38.1) (76.2) (41.7) (79.2) (66.8) (7.9) (25.4) (2.4) (44.5)
1.5 x4 1.64 4.12 3.63 0.31 1.00 0.11 1.75
(38.1) (101.6) (41.7) (104.6) (92.2) (7.9) (25.4) (2.7) (44.5)
2 x1 2.14 1.12 0.75 0.31 0.80 0.50 0.06 2.25
(50.8) (25.4) (54.4) (28.4) (19.1) (7.9) (20.3) (12.7) (1.5) (57.2)
2x1.5 2.14 1.62 1.20 0.31 0.80 0.50 0.06 2.25
(50.8) (38.1) (54.4) (41.1) (30.5) (7.9) (20.3) (12.7) (1.5) (57.2)
2x2 2.14 2.12 1.63 0.31 0.80 0.50 0.08 2.25
(50.8) (50.8) (54.4) (53.8) (41.4) (7.9) (20.3) (12.7) (2.0) (57.2)
2 x 3 2.14 3.12 2.63 0.31 1.00 0.50 0.10 2.25
(50.8) (76.2) (54.4) (79.2) (66.8) (7.9) (25.4) (12.7) (2.4) (57.2)
2x4 2.14 4.12 3.63 0.31 1.00 0.50 0.11 2.25
(50.8) (101.6) (54.4) (104.6) (92.2) (7.9) (25.4) (12.7) (2.7) (57.2)
2.5 x 3 2.64 3.12 2.63 0.31 1.00 0.75 0.10 2.75
(63.5) (76.2) (67.1) (79.2) (66.8) (7.9) (25.4) (19.1) (2.4) (69.9)
3 x 1 3.14 1.12 .75 .31 0.80 1.00 0.60 3.25
(76.2) (25.4) (79.8) (28.4) (19.1) (7.9) (20.3) (25.4) (15.2) (82.6)
3x2 3.14 2.12 1.63 0.31 0.80 1.00 0.08 3.25

LG WH
Light Gray White
Part Number Nomenclature —
type/style color length (ft)
NE .5 .62 LG 6X
nominal
width (in)
nominal
height (in)
NOMINAL DUCT
SIZE (W x H)
DIMENSIONS-Inches (mm)
 A B D E F K T Cover
.5 x .5 0.63 0.56 0.38 0.37 0.80 0.05 0.69
(12.7) (12.7) (16.0) (14.2) (9.7) (9.4) (20.3) (1.3) (17.5)
.5 x.62 0.63 0.68 0.38 0.37 0.80 0.05 0.69
(12.7) (15.7) (16.0) (17.3) (9.7) (9.4) (20.3) (1.3) (17.5)
.5 x 1 0.63 1.06 0.75 0.31 0.80 0.06 0.69
(12.7) (25.4) (16.0) (26.9) (19.1) (7.9) (20.3) (1.5) (17.5)
.5 x 1.25 0.63 1.31 1.00 0.31 0.80 0.06 0.69
(12.7) (16.0) (33.3) (25.4) (7.9) (20.3) (1.5) (17.5)
.5 x 1.75 0.63 1.81 1.44 0.31 0.80 0.07 0.69
(12.70) (44.45) (16.0) (46.0) (36.6) (7.9) (20.3) (1.8) (17.5)
1 x 1 1.14 1.12 0.75 0.31 0.80 0.06 1.25
(19.1) (25.4) (29.0) (28.4) (19.1) (7.9) (20.3) (1.5) (31.8)
1 x 1.5 1.14 1.62 1.20 0.31 0.80 0.07 1.25
(25.4) (38.1) (29.0) (41.1) (30.5) (7.9) (20.3) (1.8) (31.8)
1 x 2 1.14 2.12 1.63 0.31 0.80 0.08 1.25
(25.4) (38.1) (29.0) (53.8) (41.4) (7.9) (20.3) (2.0) (31.8)
1 x 3 1.14 3.12 2.63 0.31 1.00 0.10 1.25
(25.4) (76.2) (29.0) (79.2) (66.8) (7.9) (25.4) (2.4) (31.8)
1 x 4 1.14 4.12 3.63 0.31 1.00 0.11 1.25
(25.4) (101.5) (29.0) (104.6) (92.2) (7.9) (25.4) (2.7) (31.8)
1.5 x 1 1.64 1.12 0.75 0.31 0.80 0.06 1.75
(38.1) (25.4) (41.7) (28.4) (19.1) (7.9) (20.3) (1.5) (44.5)
1.5 x 1.5 1.64 1.62 1.20 0.31 0.80 0.07 1.75
(38.1) (38.1) (41.7) (41.1) (30.5) (7.9) (20.3) (1.8) (44.5)
1.5 x 2 1.64 2.12 1.63 0.31 0.80 0.08 1.75
(38.1) (50.8) (41.7) (53.8) (41.4) (7.9) (20.3) (2.0) (44.5)
1.5 x 3 1.64 3.12 2.63 0.31 1.00 0.10 1.75
(38.1) (76.2) (41.7) (79.2) (66.8) (7.9) (25.4) (2.4) (44.5)
1.5 x4 1.64 4.12 3.63 0.31 1.00 0.11 1.75
(38.1) (101.6) (41.7) (104.6) (92.2) (7.9) (25.4) (2.7) (44.5)
2 x1 2.14 1.12 0.75 0.31 0.80 0.50 0.06 2.25
(50.8) (25.4) (54.4) (28.4) (19.1) (7.9) (20.3) (12.7) (1.5) (57.2)
2x1.5 2.14 1.62 1.20 0.31 0.80 0.50 0.06 2.25
(50.8) (38.1) (54.4) (41.1) (30.5) (7.9) (20.3) (12.7) (1.5) (57.2)
2x2 2.14 2.12 1.63 0.31 0.80 0.50 0.08 2.25
(50.8) (50.8) (54.4) (53.8) (41.4) (7.9) (20.3) (12.7) (2.0) (57.2)
2 x 3 2.14 3.12 2.63 0.31 1.00 0.50 0.10 2.25
(50.8) (76.2) (54.4) (79.2) (66.8) (7.9) (25.4) (12.7) (2.4) (57.2)
2x4 2.14 4.12 3.63 0.31 1.00 0.50 0.11 2.25
(50.8) (101.6) (54.4) (104.6) (92.2) (7.9) (25.4) (12.7) (2.7) (57.2)
2.5 x 3 2.64 3.12 2.63 0.31 1.00 0.75 0.10 2.75
(63.5) (76.2) (67.1) (79.2) (66.8) (7.9) (25.4) (19.1) (2.4) (69.9)
3 x 1 3.14 1.12 .75 .31 0.80 1.00 0.60 3.25
(76.2) (25.4) (79.8) (28.4) (19.1) (7.9) (20.3) (25.4) (15.2) (82.6)
3x2 3.14 2.12 1.63 0.31 0.80 1.00 0.08 3.25

LG WH
Light Gray White
Part Number Nomenclature —
type/style color length (ft)
NE .5 .62 LG 6X
nominal
width (in)
nominal
height (in)
NOMINAL DUCT
SIZE (W x H)
DIMENSIONS-Inches (mm)
 A B D E F K T Cover
.5 x .5 0.63 0.56 0.38 0.37 0.80 0.05 0.69
(12.7) (12.7) (16.0) (14.2) (9.7) (9.4) (20.3) (1.3) (17.5)
.5 x.62 0.63 0.68 0.38 0.37 0.80 0.05 0.69
(12.7) (15.7) (16.0) (17.3) (9.7) (9.4) (20.3) (1.3) (17.5)
.5 x 1 0.63 1.06 0.75 0.31 0.80 0.06 0.69
(12.7) (25.4) (16.0) (26.9) (19.1) (7.9) (20.3) (1.5) (17.5)
.5 x 1.25 0.63 1.31 1.00 0.31 0.80 0.06 0.69
(12.7) (16.0) (33.3) (25.4) (7.9) (20.3) (1.5) (17.5)
.5 x 1.75 0.63 1.81 1.44 0.31 0.80 0.07 0.69
(12.70) (44.45) (16.0) (46.0) (36.6) (7.9) (20.3) (1.8) (17.5)
1 x 1 1.14 1.12 0.75 0.31 0.80 0.06 1.25
(19.1) (25.4) (29.0) (28.4) (19.1) (7.9) (20.3) (1.5) (31.8)
1 x 1.5 1.14 1.62 1.20 0.31 0.80 0.07 1.25
(25.4) (38.1) (29.0) (41.1) (30.5) (7.9) (20.3) (1.8) (31.8)
1 x 2 1.14 2.12 1.63 0.31 0.80 0.08 1.25
(25.4) (38.1) (29.0) (53.8) (41.4) (7.9) (20.3) (2.0) (31.8)
1 x 3 1.14 3.12 2.63 0.31 1.00 0.10 1.25
(25.4) (76.2) (29.0) (79.2) (66.8) (7.9) (25.4) (2.4) (31.8)
1 x 4 1.14 4.12 3.63 0.31 1.00 0.11 1.25
(25.4) (101.5) (29.0) (104.6) (92.2) (7.9) (25.4) (2.7) (31.8)
1.5 x 1 1.64 1.12 0.75 0.31 0.80 0.06 1.75
(38.1) (25.4) (41.7) (28.4) (19.1) (7.9) (20.3) (1.5) (44.5)
1.5 x 1.5 1.64 1.62 1.20 0.31 0.80 0.07 1.75
(38.1) (38.1) (41.7) (41.1) (30.5) (7.9) (20.3) (1.8) (44.5)
1.5 x 2 1.64 2.12 1.63 0.31 0.80 0.08 1.75
(38.1) (50.8) (41.7) (53.8) (41.4) (7.9) (20.3) (2.0) (44.5)
1.5 x 3 1.64 3.12 2.63 0.31 1.00 0.10 1.75
(38.1) (76.2) (41.7) (79.2) (66.8) (7.9) (25.4) (2.4) (44.5)
1.5 x4 1.64 4.12 3.63 0.31 1.00 0.11 1.75
(38.1) (101.6) (41.7) (104.6) (92.2) (7.9) (25.4) (2.7) (44.5)
2 x1 2.14 1.12 0.75 0.31 0.80 0.50 0.06 2.25
(50.8) (25.4) (54.4) (28.4) (19.1) (7.9) (20.3) (12.7) (1.5) (57.2)
2x1.5 2.14 1.62 1.20 0.31 0.80 0.50 0.06 2.25
(50.8) (38.1) (54.4) (41.1) (30.5) (7.9) (20.3) (12.7) (1.5) (57.2)
2x2 2.14 2.12 1.63 0.31 0.80 0.50 0.08 2.25
(50.8) (50.8) (54.4) (53.8) (41.4) (7.9) (20.3) (12.7) (2.0) (57.2)
2 x 3 2.14 3.12 2.63 0.31 1.00 0.50 0.10 2.25
(50.8) (76.2) (54.4) (79.2) (66.8) (7.9) (25.4) (12.7) (2.4) (57.2)
2x4 2.14 4.12 3.63 0.31 1.00 0.50 0.11 2.25
(50.8) (101.6) (54.4) (104.6) (92.2) (7.9) (25.4) (12.7) (2.7) (57.2)
2.5 x 3 2.64 3.12 2.63 0.31 1.00 0.75 0.10 2.75
(63.5) (76.2) (67.1) (79.2) (66.8) (7.9) (25.4) (19.1) (2.4) (69.9)
3 x 1 3.14 1.12 .75 .31 0.80 1.00 0.60 3.25
(76.2) (25.4) (79.8) (28.4) (19.1) (7.9) (20.3) (25.4) (15.2) (82.6)
3x2 3.14 2.12 1.63 0.31 0.80 1.00 0.08 3.25